Zebra Z Grip Max Retractable Ballpoint Pen White Barrel - Blue
Ink

r

Product # PN98409-BP38

Features Extra large rubber grip. Plastic barrel. Zebra
medium point black ballpoint ink offers smooth,
consistent writing performance. Plastic Material.

Labels 1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Black or blue Ink Available
3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Royal
Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue,
Brown, Gold, Athletic Gold, Gray, Forest Green,
Kelly Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple,
Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow
4. Item Colors Available - Black/Blue
Ink,Blue/Blue Ink

Prices Include Free Shipping



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 150
antity

Coston $2.02
P

300

$1.95

Production Time Charges

Quantity
150-299
300-499
500-749
750-999
1000-1999
2000
Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
150-299
300-499
500-749

750-999

10 Days
$99.55

$150.25
$225.53
$260.59
$314.59

$396.36

4 Days
Free
Free
Free

Free

500

$1.9

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

No Mold Charge

5.71"H x 0.492" DIA.

Clip right barrel center 1.5"W x .625"H

750

$1.84

7 Days

$115.25
$165.36
$240.58
$275.89
$330.52

$410.29

1000

$1.79

3 Days

$230.55
$278.40
$310.58

$360.59

5 Days

$140.56
$199.54
$280.25
$310.57
$370.92

$450.51

2000

$1.72



1000-1999 Free $610.52
2000 Free $680.54

**All shipping and production charges are on NET


http://www.tcpdf.org

