

Zebra Z Grip Max Retractable Ballpoint Pen White Barrel - Blue Ink



Product #	PN98409-BP38
Features	Extra large rubber grip. Plastic barrel. Zebra medium point black ballpoint ink offers smooth, consistent writing performance. Plastic Material.
Labels	1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. 2. Black or blue Ink Available 3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Royal Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Gold, Athletic Gold, Gray, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow 4. Item Colors Available - Black/Blue Ink,Blue/Blue Ink
Prices Include	Free Shipping

	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Dimensions	5.71"H x 0.492" DIA.
Imprint Area	Clip right barrel center 1.5"W x .625"H

Product Price

Cost/Qu antity	150	300	500	750	1000	2000
Cost on P	\$2.02	\$1.95	\$1.9	\$1.84	\$1.79	\$1.72

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
150-299	\$99.55	\$115.25	\$140.56
300-499	\$150.25	\$165.36	\$199.54
500-749	\$225.53	\$240.58	\$280.25
750-999	\$260.59	\$275.89	\$310.57
1000-1999	\$314.59	\$330.52	\$370.92
2000	\$396.36	\$410.29	\$450.51

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
150-299	Free	\$230.55
300-499	Free	\$278.40
500-749	Free	\$310.58
750-999	Free	\$360.59

1000-1999	Free	\$610.52
2000	Free	\$680.54

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET